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1
11:34

1600 m
50.000 

WELCOME TO FAIRVIEW MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 50.000  (30.000 12.500 5.000 2.500)
For Maiden Fillies and Mares 

QPL

1
1600

Box: 5
ML: 7,0

60.0

Marry In Haste
4j. b S (Judpot - Shotgun Wedding)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: I F M Van Schalkwyk

T Gould

21.12 Fvp 3 1600 4,7 G Cheyne Dancing Girl - Leader Of The Pack - Marry I
04.12 Fvp 4 1400 6,0 G Cheyne Abia - Sunshine Beach - Dancing Girl
20.11 Fvp 4 1300 4,0 G Cheyne Snow Baby Go - Absolutely Fab - Silver Sen
21.09 Grp 3 1900 9,0 M Yeni Legend Has It - Theatrical Moment - Marry I
07.09 Grp 6 1600 11,0 M V'rensburg To The Max - Ingakara - Silver Beauty

2
Box: 11
ML: 26,0

60.0

Whiffler's Joy
5j. b S (Elusive Fort - Alliance)

Trainer: Jva Strydom
Besitzer: M O Strydom & Mr J V A Stry

J Mphanya

01.01 Fairview 6 1200 76,0 L Bester What A Flight - With Our Blessing - Que Co
16.10 Fvp 11 1200 10,0 Y Ramzan Ryanair - Katherine The Wow - Snow Baby 
02.10 Fvp 5 1300 15,0 L Bester Frosty Rain - Gimme A Wish - Electric Daisy
18.09 Fvp 4 1000 17,0 D Bogaleboile Cinderelabeautiful - Izze Kloth - Isn't It Bliss
05.08 Scottsville Inside 6 1500 17,0 K De Melo Elusive Current - Blue Winter - Capriccio

3
Box: 8
ML: 7,0

59.0

Summer Madness
3j. b S (Louis The King - Palermo Rosa)

Trainer: Jva Strydom
Besitzer: M O Strydom & Mr J V A Stry

K Steyn

27.11 Fvp 2 1600 31,0 L Bester Reef Knot - Summer Madness - Cut Glass
23.10 Fvp 6 1200 31,0 L Bester Danilo - Forest Of Green - Deri
19.10 Fvp 7 1300 26,0 L Bester Red Berry - Winter Peace - Showtime Baby
09.10 Fvp 8 1200 51,0 L Bester What A Cracker - Stunning - Pure Quality
17.07 Fairview 8 1000 21,0 E Webber Shine A Light - Great Thunder - Sweet Sprin

4
Box: 4
ML: 7,0

59.0

Leader Of The Pack
3j. b S (Captain Of All - Tickle My Fancy)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: C A F Goncalves & Mr D Luiz

Y Ramzan

21.12 Fvp 2 1600 15,0 C Maujean Dancing Girl - Leader Of The Pack - Marry I
26.10 Fvp 11 1400 4,7 M V'rensburg Miss Timps - Stunning - Electric Daisy
09.10 Fvp 4 1600 5,2 M V'rensburg Princess Of Fire - Chai - Ryanair
04.09 Fvp 4 1600 4,0 M V'rensburg Cyber Security - Ryanair - Prancing Oscar
07.08 Fvp 2 1600 6,6 S Naidoo Run Florist Run - Leader Of The Pack - Qui

5
Box: 6
ML: 7,0

59.0

Absolutely Fab
3j. b S (Elusive Fort - Be Fabulous)

Trainer: Jva Strydom
Besitzer: Messrs P G De Beyer, J V A 

L Bester

21.12 Fvp 7 1600 3,5 K Strydom Dancing Girl - Leader Of The Pack - Marry I
18.12 Fvp 2 1200 11,0 L Bester Mesmerizing Moon - Absolutely Fab - Showt
20.11 Fvp 2 1300 11,0 L Hewitson Snow Baby Go - Absolutely Fab - Silver Sen
26.10 Fvp 2 1200 13,0 L Hewitson Mystic Tulip - Absolutely Fab - Wonder Wo
18.09 Fvp 9 1300 37,0 K Steyn Looks Like Magic - Frosty Rain - Red Berry

6
Box: 3
ML: 9,0

59.0

Latifah's Queen
3j. b S (Twice Over - Latifah)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs J E Mitchell, J Jacobi,

M V'rensburg

27.11 Fvp 5 1600 16,0 M V'rensburg Reef Knot - Summer Madness - Cut Glass
06.11 Fvp 6 2000 9,5 M V'rensburg Cana - Arion Express - Clover Club
25.09 Fvp 4 1600 26,0 L Mxothwa Cerelia - Sunshine Beach - Cana
07.08 Fvp 10 1600 56,0 K Minnie Run Florist Run - Leader Of The Pack - Qui
06.07 Fvp 8 1400 34,0 S Naidoo Lady Quin - Colorado Springs - Upper Ten

7
Box: 9
ML: 13,0

59.0

Prancing Oscar
3j. b S (Mogok - Run For Fame)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: D M & Mrs L J Johnson, Mess

S Naidoo

11.12 Fvp 6 1400 5,0 M V'rensburg Dai Ichi - Untamed Tiger - Amazing Tune
30.10 Fvp 4 1600 7,0 S Naidoo Irish Fling - Cana - Sunshine Beach
25.09 Fvp 7 1600 8,5 S Naidoo Cerelia - Sunshine Beach - Cana
04.09 Fvp 3 1600 31,0 S Naidoo Cyber Security - Ryanair - Prancing Oscar
12.06 Fvp 8 1200 51,0 K Minnie Perfect Pathway - Forries On Friday - Quee

8
Box: 10
ML: 26,0

59.0

Star Ruby
3j. ch S (Judpot - Crystal Kirsten)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Messrs B & M Du Toit & Mr & 

S Fortune

01.01 Fairview 7 2000 26,0 K Minnie Bad Reputation - Chai - Soho Spirit
21.12 Fvp 6 1600 15,0 K Minnie Dancing Girl - Leader Of The Pack - Marry I
27.11 Fvp 4 1600 26,0 K Minnie Reef Knot - Summer Madness - Cut Glass
06.11 Fvp 10 1000 11,0 K Minnie Ndikhalele - Just So Easy - Hola Chiquita
19.10 Fvp 4 1000 45,0 K Minnie Very Cavallari - Isn't It Bliss - Urban Oasis

9
Box: 1
ML: 9,0

59.0

Endless Charm
3j. ch S (Futura - Energia Elegante)

Trainer: S B Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs G M Kotzen, Uveshin 

Luyolo Mxothwa

21.12 Fvp 5 1600 21,0 L Mxothwa Dancing Girl - Leader Of The Pack - Marry I
01.12 Fvp 4 1900 41,0 L Mxothwa Arion Express - Chai - Soho Spirit
30.10 Fvp 11 1600 26,0 L Mxothwa Irish Fling - Cana - Sunshine Beach
09.10 Fvp 6 1600 67,0 L Mxothwa Princess Of Fire - Chai - Ryanair
04.09 Fvp 10 1600 67,0 K Strydom Cyber Security - Ryanair - Prancing Oscar

10
Box: 12
ML: 9,0

59.0

Cianna
3j. b S (Capetown Noir - Lady Silvia)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Messrs C G & L F Scribante

X Ndlovu

28.12 Fvp 4 1400 9,0 G Cheyne Forward March - Sunshine Beach - With Ou
18.12 Fvp 6 1200 9,0 G Cheyne Mesmerizing Moon - Absolutely Fab - Showt
04.12 Fvp 5 1400 15,0 T Gould Abia - Sunshine Beach - Dancing Girl
20.11 Fvp 5 1300 41,0 T Gould Snow Baby Go - Absolutely Fab - Silver Sen
19.10 Fvp 5 1300 26,0 X Ndlovu Red Berry - Winter Peace - Showtime Baby

11
Box: 13
ML: 13,0

59.0

Lets Rock
3j. b S (Crusade - Rock In The Forum)

Trainer: J P Nel
Besitzer: J P Nel & The Racehorse Ow

E Webber

28.12 Fvp 5 1400 29,0 Y Ramzan Forward March - Sunshine Beach - With Ou
26.10 Fvp 5 1400 13,0 T Gould Miss Timps - Stunning - Electric Daisy
09.10 Fvp 7 1600 51,0 T Gould Princess Of Fire - Chai - Ryanair
18.09 Fvp 8 1000 16,0 M Byleveld Cinderelabeautiful - Izze Kloth - Isn't It Bliss
28.08 Fvp 9 1200 19,0 M Byleveld Bloom - Red Berry - Looks Like Magic

12
Box: 2
ML: 13,0

59.0

Oceans Eight
3j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Balkan)

Trainer: T J Laing
Besitzer: E A Braun

K Minnie

28.12 Fvp 7 1400 26,0 L Hewitson Forward March - Sunshine Beach - With Ou
01.12 Fvp 11 1300 10,0 C Maujean Lotus King - Capernaum - Pure Quality
06.11 Fvp 3 1600 9,0 C Maujean Exion - Royal Shindig - Oceans Eight
28.09 Fvp 9 1200 9,0 C Maujean Gimme Annie - Ryanair - Mystic Tulip
28.08 Fvp 9 1000 34,0 K Minnie Power Shot - Gimme A Rainbow - Lookout 
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1
11:34

1600 m
50.000 

WELCOME TO FAIRVIEW MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 50.000  (30.000 12.500 5.000 2.500)
For Maiden Fillies and Mares 

QPL

13
Box: 7
ML: 13,0

59.0

Sophia's Jewel
3j. b S (Futura - Bejewelled Spring)

Trainer: S B Kotzen
Besitzer: S J D Mynhardt

S Khathi

20.11 Fvp 7 1300 76,0 E Webber Snow Baby Go - Absolutely Fab - Silver Sen
28.09 Fvp 12 1200 67,0 L Mxothwa Gimme Annie - Ryanair - Mystic Tulip

Ergebnis: Quoten:


